ROUND STANCHIONS
DESCRIPTION:  Attractive, low-cost posts for use supporting
housings or component mounting plates used at vehicular and
pedestrian access points.   Round stanchions have NPT 1-1/4”
or NPT 2” thread for mating with housings and couplings.
Anchor bolts (not included) are generally used to mount
stanchions to a concrete surface.  A baseplate cover is provided
with each stanchion to conceal the installation hardware.
ORDERING GUIDE:  Round stanchion part numbers have the
form, SnRddhh, where n=1 for 1-1/4” pipe, n=2 for 2” pipe, dd is
the projection forward from the center of the base, and hh is the
height (in inches, +/- 0.5”). All stanchions are sandblasted and
zinc plated.  To order, specify the basic part number, followed
by the finish option codes, as desired.
FINISH OPTION CODES
FINISH:                 WPC (White Powder Coat)          BPC (Black Powder Coat)               SF (Special Finish)
Example: S1R1235-WPC
This is a 1-1/4” pipe stanchion, 35” high, with a 12” forward
extension,  and  white  powder  coat  finish.
PRICING INFORMATION:  The list pricing shown below include stanchion, baseplate cover, and indicated finish.
*Please consult factory if special finishes are desired.
Rev March, 2003
Prices Subject to Change without Notice
PART
NUMBER
PIPE
SIZE
APPROX
SHIP WT.
FINISHES
 ZN PLATE     WPC/BPC       SF
S1R0040 1-1/4” 13 lbs. $ 130.00 $ 142.00 *
S1R0050 1-1/4” 17 lbs. $ 146.00 $ 162.00 *
S1R0068 1-1/4” 21 lbs. $ 170.00 $ 190.00 *
S1R0935 1-1/4” 13 lbs. $ 148.00 $ 160.00 *
S1R0943 1-1/4” 16 lbs. $ 166.00 $ 184.00 *
S1R1227 1-1/4” 13 lbs. $ 144.00 $ 156.00 *
S1R1235 1-1/4” 14 lbs. $ 148.00 $ 162.00 *
S1R1243 1-1/4” 17 lbs. $ 168.00 $ 186.00 *
S1R1272 1-1/4” 25 lbs. $ 208.00 $ 228.00 *
S2R0040 2” 17 lbs. $ 168.00 $ 184.00 *
S2R0050 2” 20 lbs. $ 186.00 $ 204.00 *
S2R0068 2” 27 lbs. $ 216.00 $ 234.00 *
S2R0080 2” 30 lbs. $ 228.00 $ 250.00 *
S2R1235 2” 19 lbs. $ 194.00 $ 210.00 *
S2R1243 2” 21 lbs. $ 212.00 $ 228.00 *
S2R1272 2” 31 lbs. $ 254.00 $ 274.00 *
S2R1284 2” 34 lbs. $ 270.00 $ 294.00 *